Example Bank Statement

This student has been accepted for a master's course at UCL. Their tuition fee for the year is £25,000. Therefore, they need to show at least £25,000 + £12,006 (London living cost) in their bank account (£37,006).

 4. The date of issue (i.e. the last date of the 28-day period) must be within 31 days before the online application date. In this example, an application cannot be 	Berkeley Ban Berkeley Ban 38 Money Street, EC1 624 Ms Uni London Flat A278, UCL Residence Gower St, London WC1E 6DH Date of issue: 28 th May 2021 Account Number: 12345678 Current Account Transactions				nk ZA 6 in (ba	3. Bank/building society name, logo/letterhead and contact details	
made on 29 June 202 using this bank	Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance		
statement.					(GBP) 🗡		
	28 May 21	Transfer from Mr London		200.00	37,978.33		
	27 May 21	Zara	25.99		37,778.33		
	27 May 21	Trainline	30.00		37,808.33		
5. The money has been	25 May 21	British Airways	450.00		38,258.33		
held in the account for	21 May 21	H&M	12.99		38,271.32		
a consecutive 28 days,	20 May 21	Nike	59.00		38,330.32		
without dipping below	19 May 21	M&S refund		60.00	38,270.32		
the required total.	15 May 21	Cash withdrawal	20.00		38,290.32		
	3 May 21	Uber	15.78		38,306.10		
	1 May 21	Interest Accrued		6.55	38,299.55		
	29 Apr 21	UCL cafe	6.00		38,305.55		
	28 Apr 21	Cash withdrawal	10.00		38,315.55		
Professio and conta	nally translate act details, wh	ency to GBP on t d if not in Englis o confirms it is a lated by the <u>hom</u>	n (i.e. signed an n accurate trar	nd dated by t nslation)	ranslator with t		